
200/400m Club Championships 2014

Session - 2
at Corby Swimming Pool

EVENT 7 Girls Open 400m IM                 
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100 200 300
1. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  7:42.61  1:58.11  3:46.34  5:57.91
2. Keira KING (06) Corby  8:28.51  2:13.40  4:06.63  6:39.04
 Daisy COOK (06) Corby DQ T     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100 200 300
1. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  7:40.28  2:01.99  3:58.45  6:03.27
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100 200 300
 Amelia SMITH (01) Corby DQ SA     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100 200 300
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  6:05.45  1:31.58  2:59.76  4:42.93
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100 200 300
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  6:05.45  1:31.58  2:59.76  4:42.93
2. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  7:40.28  2:01.99  3:58.45  6:03.27
3. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  7:42.61  1:58.11  3:46.34  5:57.91
4. Keira KING (06) Corby  8:28.51  2:13.40  4:06.63  6:39.04
 Amelia SMITH (01) Corby DQ SA     
 Daisy COOK (06) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 8 Boys Open 400m IM                  
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100 200 300
1. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  8:08.79  2:02.98  4:05.94  6:18.11
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100 200 300
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  5:41.91  1:17.05  2:45.00  4:28.11
2. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  6:09.52  1:25.84  2:58.28  4:48.03
3. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  6:29.85  1:32.69  3:08.91  5:05.82
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100 200 300
1. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  6:08.58  1:31.92  3:04.94  4:47.27
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  6:27.54 -  3:07.07  4:57.82
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100 200 300
1. Ben TANSEY (96) Corby  5:51.32  1:13.24  2:48.82  4:28.71
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100 200 300
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  5:41.91  1:17.05  2:45.00  4:28.11
2. Ben TANSEY (96) Corby  5:51.32  1:13.24  2:48.82  4:28.71
3. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  6:08.58  1:31.92  3:04.94  4:47.27
4. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  6:09.52  1:25.84  2:58.28  4:48.03
5. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  6:27.54 -  3:07.07  4:57.82
6. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  6:29.85  1:32.69  3:08.91  5:05.82
7. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  8:08.79  2:02.98  4:05.94  6:18.11

EVENT 9 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  3:33.64  1:45.94
2. Keira KING (06) Corby  3:38.92  1:49.08
3. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:52.50  1:55.63
4. Elizabeth MCCLUSKEY (04) Corby  3:58.47 -
5. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:59.42 -
6. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  4:02.08 -
 Daisy COOK (06) Corby DQ T     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  3:00.84  1:28.51
2. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  3:07.19  1:30.76
3. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  3:12.30  1:36.76
4. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  3:13.82  1:36.04
5. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  3:36.27  1:46.31
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  3:42.57  1:51.57
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  2:50.40  1:22.73
2. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  3:01.40  1:28.25



Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  2:50.40  1:22.73
2. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  3:00.84  1:28.51
3. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  3:01.40  1:28.25
4. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  3:07.19  1:30.76
5. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  3:12.30  1:36.76
6. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  3:13.82  1:36.04
7. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  3:33.64  1:45.94
8. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  3:36.27  1:46.31
9. Keira KING (06) Corby  3:38.92  1:49.08
10. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  3:42.57  1:51.57
11. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:52.50  1:55.63
12. Elizabeth MCCLUSKEY (04) Corby  3:58.47 -
13. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:59.42 -
14. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  4:02.08 -
 Daisy COOK (06) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 10 Boys Open 200m Backstroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  3:15.42  1:36.82
2. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  3:58.30  1:55.75
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  2:50.36  1:23.01
2. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  3:03.36  1:29.09
 Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  2:58.04  1:29.04
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  3:06.01  1:31.19
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Ben TANSEY (96) Corby  2:58.78  1:27.97
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  2:50.36  1:23.01
2. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  2:58.04  1:29.04
3. Ben TANSEY (96) Corby  2:58.78  1:27.97
4. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  3:03.36  1:29.09
5. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  3:06.01  1:31.19
6. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  3:15.42  1:36.82
7. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  3:58.30  1:55.75
 Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby DNC

EVENT 11 Girls Open 200m Freestyle          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  3:14.71  1:32.95
2. Keira KING (06) Corby  3:28.17  1:40.22
3. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  3:38.03  1:42.70
4. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:46.75  1:49.21
5. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  3:49.01  1:52.72
6. Liza MEDER (04) Corby  3:49.56  1:48.78
7. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:53.75  1:50.88
8. Daisy COOK (06) Corby  3:58.51  1:59.17
9. Elizabeth MCCLUSKEY (04) Corby  4:05.71  1:57.62
 Ella ROYLE (05) Corby DNC
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  2:39.29  1:16.72
2. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  2:55.72  1:25.44
3. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  2:56.53  1:26.00
4. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  2:59.91  1:25.66
5. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  3:22.60  1:35.72
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  3:10.57  1:32.15
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  2:34.79  1:15.84
2. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  2:35.20  1:15.28
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  2:34.79  1:15.84
2. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  2:35.20  1:15.28
3. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  2:39.29  1:16.72
4. Trudi KENDALL (03) Corby  2:55.72  1:25.44
5. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  2:56.53  1:26.00
6. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  2:59.91  1:25.66
7. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  3:10.57  1:32.15
8. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  3:14.71  1:32.95
9. Hannah BETTLES (03) Corby  3:22.60  1:35.72
10. Keira KING (06) Corby  3:28.17  1:40.22
11. Aimee GREY (04) Corby  3:38.03  1:42.70
12. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  3:46.75  1:49.21
13. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  3:49.01  1:52.72
14. Liza MEDER (04) Corby  3:49.56  1:48.78
15. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:53.75  1:50.88



16. Daisy COOK (06) Corby  3:58.51  1:59.17
17. Elizabeth MCCLUSKEY (04) Corby  4:05.71  1:57.62
 Ella ROYLE (05) Corby DNC

EVENT 12 Boys Open 200m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  2:56.58  1:27.75
2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  3:34.75  1:41.78
3. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  3:43.95  1:44.44
4. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  4:04.70  1:53.15
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby  3:10.50  1:29.34
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:15.80  1:06.62
2. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  2:33.76  1:14.00
3. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  2:34.42  1:12.57
4. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  2:34.49  1:15.30
5. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  2:35.71  1:16.39
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  2:27.87  1:10.21
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  2:42.50  1:11.91
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Ben TANSEY (96) Corby  2:29.02  1:10.94
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time 100
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:15.80  1:06.62
2. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  2:27.87  1:10.21
3. Ben TANSEY (96) Corby  2:29.02  1:10.94
4. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  2:33.76  1:14.00
5. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  2:34.42  1:12.57
6. Maxwell KENDALL (01) Corby  2:34.49  1:15.30
7. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  2:35.71  1:16.39
8. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  2:42.50  1:11.91
9. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  2:56.58  1:27.75
10. Samuel THOMAS (03) Corby  3:10.50  1:29.34
11. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  3:34.75  1:41.78
12. Harry MITCHELL (04) Corby  3:43.95  1:44.44
13. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  4:04.70  1:53.15

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2570 - Licensed To Corby ASC                       


